ATTENDANCE LIST

�����NAME�ORGANIZATION�TELEPHONE�E-MAIL��Austin, Russ�LMTO�(805) 384-5421���Brandes, Frank�BAI�(805) 687-7261���Carrasco, Paola�NAWCWPNS, Point Mugu�(805) 989-3448�carrasp@mugu.navy.mil��Chmelir, Pete�NAWCWPNS, Point Mugu�(805) 989-4272���Crawford, Jim�NAWCWPNS, Point Mugu�(805) 989-3440�crawfoj@mugu.navy.mil��Davis, Donald�CFS, Goleta�(805) 685-4571�davis@comptek.com��Deidrick, Randy�MDA�(314) 234-4164�m209764@mail.mcd.com��Firme, Ted�NAWCWPNS, China Lake�(760) 927-3220�ted_firme@sol.chinalake.navy.mil��Gross, Ann�Veda, E2C MPM�(805) 388-8332 x 104�agross.cmrl@veda.com��Hale, Mike�BAI�(805) 271-0761�mike@bai.offworld.com��Hendricks, Richard�F-14 WSSA; 4KK200E�(805) 989-8977�hendrir@mugu.navy.mil��Hirasuna, LT Rich�NRaD, E-2C MPM�(619) 553-9669�hirasuna@nosc.mil��Horner, James�F/A-18 WSSA; 455300D�(760) 939-5948�tucker_horner@wssagw,chinalake.navy.mil��Kiefer, Todd�VX-9�(760) 939-5750�takiefer@ridgenet.net��Lacey, Jim�BAI / PMA-2336.1�(703) 604-3426 x 7926�laceyjm.ntrprs@navair.navy.mil��Long, Sandy�NAWCWPNS, Point Mugu�(805) 989-1439���Martin, Darin�NAWCWPNS, China Lake, 472250D�(619) 939-8506���Meier, Bill�BAI�(805) 271-1291�bill@bai.offworld.com��Meisinger, Paul D.�NRaD, Phila Det 44203�(215) 214-8039�meisinge@nosc.mil��Morris, Linda�CFS, Camarillo�(805) 987-9739���Nixon, Robin�NAWCWPNS, Point Mugu�(805) 989-3771���Owen, Diana�NAWCWPNS, China Lake�(760) 939-6861���Palinkas, Jim�NAWCWPNS, Point Mugu�(805) 989-3782���Pearson, David�NAWCWPNS, Point Mugu�(805) 989-3481�pearsod@mugu.navy.mil����

ATTENDANCE LIST (Cont.)

�����NAME�ORGANIZATION�TELEPHONE�E-MAIL��Sampson, Myrle�NAVAIR �(703) 604-6210 x 2442�sampsonmp.ntrprs@navair.navy.mil��Schmeichel, Gary�CFS, Camarillo�(805) 987-9739���Shea, Bob�CFS, Camarillo�(805) 987-9739�bshea@comptek.com��Steinbacher, Paul�NRaD, Phila Det D4203�(215) 214-8024�psteinba@nosc.mil��Talton, George�SAIC / OSD DTSETE�(703) 414-0192�taltong@mail.etas.com��Treadway, Bill�N62H�(703) 601-1444�treadway.william@hq.navy.mil��Upright, Greg�HARM WSST�(760) 939-3992�greg_upright@indwg.chinalake.navy.mil��Wakamiya, Craig�CFS, Goleta�(805) 685-4571�wakamiya@comptek.com��Windbiel, Heidi�LMTO�(805) 384-5422���Witkowski, C. J.�BAI�(703) 604-3426 x 7921���
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